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Full Name of the Faculty 

(Sur name First ) 
Mr Ganesh Prakash Kadu 

Designation Lecturer 

Department  Science and Humanities 

Date of Joining PRES: POLY: 10/02/2023 

Qualification: University 
Year of 

Passing 

Class 

Obtained 
Specialization 

BSc Savitibai Phule Pune University Pune 2005 F.C Chemistry 

MSc 
Savitibai Phule Pune University 

Pune 
2009 SC Drug Chemistry 

 -- -- -- -- 

Date of Birth: 08/07/1982 

Email:  Ganesh.kadu82@gmail.com 

Mobile No. 9970201020 

Address for correspondence At-Post-Tisgaon-pravara Tal-Rahata Dist – A.Nagar Pin – 413712 

Adhaar Number  747108899148 

PAN Number BAPPK 4236C 

Bank Account Number 

 

Bank Name / Branch 

14536 

Pravara Sahakari Bank. Extention counter P.V.P. Jr. College 

Total Experience Teaching:-  01  years; Industry:-  

Subject Taught 
1.Basic Chemistry 2. Chemistry of Engineering Material 

3. Social and Life Skill 

Additional Responsibilities 
 Institute Exam Coordinator 

No. of papers published 

(Since Joining) 
Paper Presentation =01 FDP = 04 Book Published= Nill 

No. of FDP/Workshops 

attained (Last 04 Years) 

AY2023-24: 

01 

AY2022-23: 

03 

AY2021-22: 

00 

AY2020-21: 

00 

Enjoyed Social 

Responsibilities  Participated in & Organized Tree Plantation Activity   

 Participated in Meri Maati Mera Desh Activity.   
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