

LOKNETE DR. BALASAHEB VIKHE PATIL (PADMA BHUSHAN AWARDEE) PRAVARA RURAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S PADMASHRI DR.VITTHALRAO VIKHE PATIL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & ENGINEERING (POLYTECHNIC) LONI

r

Bio Data

Full Name of the Faculty (Sur name First)	Mr Ganesh Prakash Kadu				
Designation	Lecturer			ASIM	
Department	Science and Humanities				
Date of Joining	PRES:		POLY: 10/02/	POLY: 10/02/2023	
Qualification:	University	Year of Passing	Class Obtained	Specialization	
BSc	Savitibai Phule Pune University Pu	ne 2005	F.C	Chemistry	
MSc	Savitibai Phule Pune University Pune	2009	SC	Drug Chemistry	
Date of Birth:	08/07/1982				
Email:	Ganesh.kadu82@gmail.com				
Mobile No.	9970201020				
Address for correspondence	At-Post-Tisgaon-pravara Tal-Rahata Dist – A.Nagar Pin – 413712				
Adhaar Number	747108899148				
PAN Number	ВАРРК 4236С				
Bank Account Number	14536				
Bank Name / Branch	Pravara Sahakari Bank. Extention counter P.V.P. Jr. College				
Total Experience	Teaching:- 01 years; Industry:-				
Subject Taught	1.Basic Chemistry 2. Chemistry of Engineering Material3. Social and Life Skill				
Additional Responsibilities	Institute Exam Coordinator				
No. of papers published (Since Joining)	Paper Presentation =01 1	F DP = 04	Book Published= Nill		
No. of FDP/Workshops attained (Last 04 Years)	AY2023-24 : 01	AY2022-23: 03	AY2021-22 00	AY2020-21 : 00	
Enjoyed Social Responsibilities	 Participated in & Organized Tree Plantation Activity Participated in Meri Maati Mera Desh Activity. 				